

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____ **Rep. Casey Guernsey** _____ **District 3** _____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 0010, Page 1, Section 10.005, Line 6,
2 by deleting "576,487" and inserting "531,754"; and
3
4 Further amend said bill, Page 28, Section 10.600, Line 7, by deleting "710,928" and inserting
5 "690,091"; and
6
7 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "2,074,199" and inserting
8 "2,045,425"; and
9
10 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.